
Dear Valued Client, 

As a precautionary measure to you, the renter, we wish to draw your attention to some vital 
information, with regards to your rental vehicle, as set out here below: 

1. Please note, there will be an excess payable by you, the renter, in the event of any
damages to the rental vehicle, which is not noted when you sign and take delivery of the
rental vehicle – these amounts range from R7670.00 – R17 000.00 (Supplier & Vehicle
Group Dependant). A mandatory claims handling fee of R975.00 will also be applicable.
THESE AMOUNTS ARE ONLY APPLICABLE IN THE EVENT OF ANY DAMAGES, OR A CLAIM
BEING RAISED. This does not apply to breach of contract.

2. Please ensure you check the rental vehicle thoroughly, from top to bottom, from front to
back and familiarise yourself with the terms and conditions of the car rental company from
whom you are receiving your rental vehicle.

3. Always check the tools and spare tyre. Lift the windscreen wipers, check for minor cracks
and chips, alert the rental agent hereof. This always remains the renter’s responsibility, to
note everything before driving away from the rental company.

4. Under no circumstances may the rental vehicle be handed to another party, without the
knowledge of the rental company. Drivers may not be changed, unless noted, added, at
the time of receiving the rental vehicle. This is breach of contract. SAGIS Logistics
is indemnified against any costs, should breach of contract be proved, by the transgressing
party on all rentals.

5. It remains the renter’s responsibility to ensure that the rental vehicle is in a 100%
rentable condition and any damages which were not previously recorded or noted, at the
time of receiving the rental vehicle, becomes the renter’s responsibility.

6. By saying, “I did not know,” will never be accepted, by any car rental company.

7. Please report any incident to the nearest South African Police Station, within 24 hours of
incident. Advise either our offices, or the car rental supplier, for immediate assistance. This
is a mandatory instruction, failing to do so will be seen as a breach of contract.

8. The rental vehicle’s key tag, as well as the license disc holder, on the windscreen, has the
toll free/emergency/after-hours telephone number on them, for immediate action, from all
parties.

9. Always consider the fact that this rental vehicle is not yours, it belongs to the car rental
company. Any form of vehicle abuse in its entirety, is the responsibility of the renter.

10. All rental vehicles are fitted with advanced Telematic devices. Speeding, acceleration,
braking, and location are always monitored and reported. 

Vehicles booked and not cancelled within12 hours will be charged 1 day's rate for no   
show. First extension is free of charges, but from second extension onwards a 
minimum of R500 will be  charged per extension.

11.

12. Please note you will be charged one way drop-off fee should you drop the vehicle to a
different location other than where you originally collected.



Rate Name CORP L1 SUPER DAILY Issue Date

Bookable 01 March 2024 For Period

100km 200km 400km 100km 200km 400km 100km 200km 400km

A Toyota Agya MT  or Similar MDMR R478 R522 R614 R466 R508 R598 R446 R486 R572 R2.87 R4 400

A1 Toyota Agya AT  or Similar MDAR R529 R578 R677 R516 R563 R659 R494 R539 R630 R3.15 R4 500

B VW Polo Vivo MT or Similar EDMR R590 R646 R753 R575 R630 R733 R551 R604 R701 R3.01 R5 400

H VW Polo Vivo MT Gauranteed HDMR R673 R736 R860 R656 R717 R838 R629 R687 R802 R3.12 R5 400

I VW Polo TSI  or similar-Auto HDAR R809 R884 R1 035 R789 R861 R1 008 R756 R824 R964 R4.28 R6 500

C Nissan Almera MT or Similar CDMR R608 R665 R777 R593 R648 R757 R568 R621 R724 R3.53 R5 400

C1 Toyota Corolla Quest MT or Similar IDMR R717 R783 R917 R699 R763 R893 R670 R730 R854 R4.55 R5 500

D Nissan Almera AT CDAR R676 R739 R864 R659 R720 R841 R632 R690 R804 R4.08 R5 500

E Toyota Corolla Quest AT or Similar IDAR R1 023 R1 121 R1 315 R997 R1 092 R1 280 R954 R1 044 R1 223 R5.45 R6 500

DI BMW 3 Series AT or similar FDAR R1 637 R1 777 R2 060 R1 604 R1 739 R2 014 R1 550 R1 678 R1 940 R8.70 R12 000

F Mercedes C200 AT or Similar PDAR R1 761 R1 916 R2 230 R1 719 R1 869 R2 174 R1 651 R1 793 R2 083 R8.70 R13 000

XT Mercedes GLC / BMW X3 or similar-Auto PFDD R2 350 R2 578 R3 032 R2 289 R2 510 R2 950 R2 190 R2 400 R2 818 R11.00 R15 000

O Toyota Urban Cruiser AT or Similar EFAR R1 184 R1 299 R1 525 R1 154 R1 265 R1 484 R1 105 R1 210 R1 418 R6.00 R6 500

K Toyota Corolla Cross AT or Similar JFAR R1 296 R1 418 R1 661 R1 263 R1 381 R1 617 R1 209 R1 321 R1 546 R6.11 R10 000

J Toyota Fortuner 4x2 AT or Similar FFAD R1 661 R1 820 R2 131 R1 619 R1 773 R2 075 R1 551 R1 697 R1 984 R9.00 R13 000

J1 Toyota Fortuner 4x4 AT or Similar FFDD R1 873 R2 047 R2 396 R1 826 R1 995 R2 333 R1 750 R1 910 R2 231 R9.78 R16 000

L Toyota Rumion or Similar IMMR R1 007 R1 101 R1 290 R981 R1 072 R1 256 R939 R1 026 R1 201 R5.50 R6 500

Y Toyota Quantum 11 Seater MT or Similar LVMD R1 865 R2 042 R2 395 R1 817 R1 989 R2 331 R1 740 R1 903 R2 228 R10.00 R14 000

M Mercedes Vito AT or Similar PVAD R1 879 R2 059 R2 416 R1 831 R2 005 R2 352 R1 753 R1 918 R2 248 R10.89 R14 000

N Hyundai Staria or similar-Auto LVAD R2 357 R2 586 R3 040 R2 295 R2 517 R2 958 R2 195 R2 406 R2 825 R10.89 R15 000

W Toyota Quantum 2.7 Petrol 14 Seater FXMR R1 925 R2 108 R2 476 R1 875 R2 053 R2 410 R1 795 R1 964 R2 303 R10.89 R13 000

DM Isuzu Dmax D/C 4X2 FPMD R1 376 R1 497 R1 741 R1 343 R1 460 R1 697 R1 290 R1 401 R1 626 R7.35 R12 000

DH Toyota Hilux 4X4 D/C MT FFND R1 614 R1 761 R2 051 R1 575 R1 717 R1 998 R1 511 R1 646 R1 913 R7.46 R13 000

DF Toyota Hilux 4X4 D/C AT FQBD R1 795 R1 957 R2 276 R1 752 R1 909 R2 218 R1 682 R1 831 R2 125 R8.17 R16 000

R GWM Steed 5 XKMR R642 R700 R821 R627 R684 R801 R603 R657 R768 R4.08 R6 500

R1 Isuzu Single Cab 4x2 or similar XKMD R1 054 R1 040 R1 168 R1 034 R1 021 R1 145 R1 002 R989 R1 107 R4.75 R11 000

R2 GWM Steed Workhorse Petrol or Similar-Nose Cone XKMR R642 R700 R821 R626 R682 R799 R600 R653 R764 R4.08 R6 500

SDH Toyota Hilux 2.4D GD6 Single Cab 4x4 or similar XKND R1 240 R1 299 R1 477 R1 215 R1 272 R1 445 R1 175 R1 229 R1 393 R5.45 R7 000

T Nissan NP200 SPMR R697 R759 R888 R680 R740 R865 R652 R709 R828 R5.00 R5 750

U Nissan NV350 Panel Van XRMD R1 404 R1 510 R1 721 R1 375 R1 478 R1 683 R1 329 R1 427 R1 621 R10.89 R13 000

Rate / Km Liability

01 March 2024 - 28 February 2025

Grp Vehicle SIPP Codes
1-3 Days 4-14 Days 15 Days +



* Value Added Tax at 15% * Contract fee
* Super Collision Damage Waiver * Optional Equipment: eg: Baby Seat
* Super Theft Loss Waiver * One-way drop-off fees -quoted at time of reservation
* 13 % Airport and City Surcharge * Traffic Fine Administration Fee
*  KM as stated * Delivery / Collection Fee -Quoted at time of reservation

* Fuel
* E Tolls
* Tyre and windscreen waiver
* 10% fuel levy will be charged
* Hail Damage not covered
* Sandblasting
* Water and Undercarriage
* Additional Driver
* Rim and Hubcap Cover
* Young Driver Surcharge
* Claim Handling Admin Fee

* No Show fee: R500.00 per rental
* Cancellation fee within 24 hours from pick up: R500.00 Company:
* SANI reserves the right to change the rates giving a 30 days notice.
* Standard T & C apply . Name:
* Should we not be in receipt of signed rates 7 days prior to the commencement date of these rates,

our standard rates will be charged until we are in receipt of these signed rates Designation:
* Additional Charges are subject to change without prior notice
* Rates are effective from date of signature and not date of issue Signature:
* Single Vehicle Accidents- The renter is liable for double the selected waiver liability

Date:

Included in the rate Not Included in the rate

Please Note:



Additional Driver R500.00 / rental

GPS unit R145.00 / day

Child Safety Seat R500.00 / rental

Infant Seat R500.00 / rental

Document Administration Fee R120.00 / rental

No show/Cancellation Fee R500.00 / rental

Traffic Fine Admin Fee R400.00 / fine

R5,000.00 2nd breach

R10,000.00 3rd breach

Refuelling Service Fee 10% of refuelling amount

Recovery Fee R5,000.00 per service

Skipped Service Fee R5,000.00 per service

Roadside Assistance Call Out - Negligence R850.00

Young Driver Surcharge R150.00 / rental

Overdue Rental R1,000.00 / rental

Valet - Full R650.00 per service

Valet - (SANI Full- Bus and Double cabs) R700.00 per service

Assessors Claims above R5 000 R800.00 per claim

Assessors Claims below R5 000 R300.00 per claim

Location Surcharge - Airport 13% on T&M

Location Surcharge - Medium off airport branches 13% on T&M

Location Surcharge - Small off airport branches 13% on T&M

Tyre and Windscreen Cover - South Africa R75.00 / day

Tyre and Windscreen Cover- Grp F/XT/DI R100.00 / day

Minor Damage Waiver (Damages less R2500) R40.00 per day

Business Hours ( Within 25km radius from neareast branch) R600.00 per service

After Hours (Within 25km radius from nearest branch)

 (Weekdays 17:00 - 08:00, Weekends, Public Holidays) R1,200.00 per service

Additional kms (outside radius of 25 kms) R22.00 per km after 25 kms

Over 500 km R1 700.00

Less 500 km R900.00

Within the same city R160.00

Between South Africa and Namibia R9 000.00

All borders-Namibia/Lesotho/Eswatini/Botswana R1 600.00

Mozambique R3 500.00

WAIVER PROTECTION

DELIVERY AND COLLECTION

ONE WAY FEE

OUTSIDE SOUTH AFRICA

CROSS BORDER FEES  (PER CROSSING)

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

2024

OPTIONAL PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

GENERAL

Speed monitoring Breaches (Over 150 km/h)


